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Final Result

Place:SCRC Jihlava
Date:3.3.2018
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorMartin Nefek
Track nameVyso¢ina

Pos Name

FrantiSek Poledr
Jifi Cihla
Tomas Mare
Rostislav Sediak
Michal Pokorn
Roman Klapk
Roman Kalhou
Jaroslav Svanc
Roman Motyka
10. Lukas Triske

11, Kamil Klapke
12, Adam RySav
13. Martin Neiek

14, Jiii Novasek

15. Martin Majel

16. Petr Motyka

17. Petr Veselsk

18. Jiii Vrba

19. Lukas Zdraz|

20. Jaromir Bym

©Co~NohA~WNE

Total Lap:

745.2¢
730.3.
720.0(
707.0(
700.1(
699.0¢
694.1¢
689.3¢
683.2:
657.2:
637.1(
628.2¢
628.1¢
621.2¢
615.0(
565.3¢
557.0:
499.0(
482.2¢
451.0(
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Best Time

4.14¢
4.16¢
4.01;
4.16z
4.28]
4.34¢
4.33i
4.37¢
4.32¢
4.52:
4.55¢
4.72(
4.72(
4.06}
4.51(
5.03¢
5.26¢
5.36¢
5.09¢
4.54¢



Glz

Final — Group /

Place:SCRC Jihlava
Date:3.3.2018
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorMartin Nefek
Track nameVyso¢ina

Pos Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. FrantiSek Poledr 92 96 94 94 9C - - 96 91 92 O 745.2¢

2. Jiti Cihlat 87 97 89 91 - - 91 94 91 9C O 730.3.

3. Tomas Mare - 94 95 72 92 89 95 95 88 - O 720.0(

4. Rostislav Sedidk 83 9C 89 9C 9C 93 84 88 - - O 707.0(

5. Michal Pokorn 8c 88 87 93 8 8 8 - - 86 O 700.1(

6. Roman Klapk 9C 86 87 - - 88 89 8 79 91 O 699.0¢

7. RomanKalhoo - - 84 91 86 86 91 90 83 83 O 694.1¢

8. Jaroslav Svant 87 88 8 87 88 84 - - 83 8 O 689.3¢

9. RomanMotgka 84 81 - - 92 91 88 87 77 83 O 683.2:

10. Martin Netek 6¢ - - 79 82 7/ 79 80 82 8C O 628.1¢
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Place:SCRC Jihlava

Date:3.3.2018
OrganizerSCRC Jihlava
Race directorM artin Necek

Track nameVyso¢ina

Pos Name

1. Lukas Tiske

2.  Kamil Klapke
3. Adam RySav
4. Jiti Nov&ek

5. Martin Majel
6. Petr Motyka
7. Petr Veselsk
8. Jiti Vrbe

9. Lukas zZdraz

10. Jaromir Bym

G1lz
Final — Group |

Laps Pnl.

- 77 81 7¢ 78 79 78 73 70 - O
P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P
72 75 73 71 - - 66 68 69 71 O
3 5 7 8 P P 6 4 2 1
66 - - 67 74 70 72 72 72 64 O
8 P P 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
62 68 63 58 68 68 58 54 - - O
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P P
6 64 - - 24 66 63 61 70 69 O
7 8 P P 6 4 2 1 3 5
8C 83 8 84 76 43 - - 0 0 O
2 1 3 5 7 8 P P 6 4
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Total

657.2:

637.1(

628.2¢

621.2¢

615.0(

565.3¢

557.0:

499.0(

482.2¢

451.0(



